Undergraduate Program Requirements

1of2

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=CTVA&in...

Undergraduate Program Requirements

Cinema & Television Arts Program Requirements
Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: UNDG 2013-2014

CA+S Documentary BA 13

48 CREDITS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THIS MAJOR

12 CREDITS

CA+S FOUNDATIONS

Course Title

24-1030 Moving Image Art

24-1031 Moving Image Production |
24-2031 Moving Image Production Il

CA+S DOCUMENTARY

24 CREDITS

CA+S DOCUMENTARY

Course Title
24-1801 Introduction to Documentary
24-2806 Documentary Research and Writing

OR 1 of the following:

24-3820 Topics in Documentary

24-2807 Documentary Storytelling

24-2809 Documentary Production I: Basic Field Production
24-2815 Documentary Production Il: Intermediate Field Production
24-2812 The Interview: Lighting, Shooting and Sound Acquisition
24-3801 Documentary Projects

24-4852 The Documentary Production Team

24-4810 Producing the Documentary

24-2510 Studies in Film Genre:

12 CREDITS

DOCUMENTARY ELECTIVES

Course Title

Courses:

Credits
4

4

Courses:

Credits

3

3

W W W w P PP P W W

Courses:

Credits

3/3

Grade

10/10

Grade

o o o o o o o o O

4/11

Grade

3/23/2018, 1:04 PM



Undergraduate Program Requirements

2 of 2

24-1810

24-2101

24-2103

24-2201

24-2803

24-2805

24-3820

24-3898

24-3899

50-1101

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=CTVA&in...

Topics in Documentary:

Post-Production Audio |

Location Sound Recording |

Image Design for Cinema

Culture, Race and Media

The Sound of Documentary

Topics in Documentary

Independent Project: Documentary Production
Independent Project: Documentary Post Production

Introduction to Anthropology

W oRr P W W W w Mo

o o o o o o o o O O

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans
in each of their respective schools.

3/23/2018, 1:04 PM



