3/3

Courses:

Undergraduate Program Requirements

Cinema & Television Arts Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: UNDG 2013-2014

CA+S Documentary BA 13

48 CREDITS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THIS MAJOR

12 CREDITS

CA+S FOUNDATIONS

Course	Title	Credits	Grade
24-1030	Moving Image Art	4	С
24-1031	Moving Image Production I	4	С
24-2031	Moving Image Production II	4	С
CA+S DOCUMENTARY			
24 CREDITS			
CA+S DOCUMENTARY		Courses:	10/10
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
24-1801	Introduction to Documentary	3	С
24-2806	Documentary Research and Writing	3	С
OR 1 of the following:			
	24-3820 Topics in Documentary	3	С
24-2807	Documentary Storytelling	3	С
24-2809	Documentary Production I: Basic Field Production	1	С
24-2815	Documentary Production II: Intermediate Field Production	1	С
24-2812	The Interview: Lighting, Shooting and Sound Acquisition	1	С
24-3801	Documentary Projects	3	С
24-4852	The Documentary Production Team	3	С
24-4810	Producing the Documentary	3	С
24-2510	Studies in Film Genre:	3	С
12 CREDITS			
DOCUMENTARY ELECTIVES		Courses:	4/11
Course	Title	Credits	Grade

1 of 2 3/23/2018, 1:04 PM

24-1810	Topics in Documentary:	3	С
24-2101	Post-Production Audio I	4	С
24-2103	Location Sound Recording I	4	С
24-2201	Image Design for Cinema	3	С
24-2803	Culture, Race and Media	3	С
24-2805	The Sound of Documentary	3	С
24-3820	Topics in Documentary	3	С
24-3898	Independent Project: Documentary Production	1	С
24-3899	Independent Project: Documentary Post Production	1	С
50-1101	Introduction to Anthropology	3	С

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in each of their respective schools.

2 of 2